Contact Honeywell Analytics:
Find out more
Europe, Middle East, Africa, India
Life Safety Distribution AG
Weiherallee 11a
CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland

Operating pressure 90-110kPa
Storage conditions  Instrument -40°C to +50°C (-40°F to +122°F)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
    e.g. SPSTAX   H   1  =  SPSTXXH1
Standard Supply  Each detector is supplied complete with junction box, multiple cable entries, earth continuity plate,
hinged lid and instruction leaflet, all sealed in a plastic bag inside a shipping carton
Shipping Details Shipping carton dimensions: 160mm (6.3”) (L) x 215mm (8.5”) (W) x 80mm (3.1”) (D)
 Approximate weight: 800g
Optional Accessories 02000-A-1645 Calibration gas flow housing (for flammable & toxic)
 00780-A-0160 Right angle mounting bracket for ceiling mounting
 02000-A-1640 Weather Housing for use with flammable detector
  including remote gassing nozzle
 02000-A-1635 Weather Housing for use with toxic/Oxygen detector
  including remote gassing nozzle
 02000-A-1642 Collecting cone for use with flammable detector
Calibration Equipment  Contact Honeywell Analytics Representative
}
GAS TYPE
F Flammable